MFR SERIES
MOBILE FURNITURE RACK
MOBILE FURNITURE RACK
Economical solution for mobile
presentation systems
• Cost-effective furniture rack includes advanced
features
• Robust design features bolt-through casters and

PURPOSES FOR WHICH IT IS SUBMITTED AND FURTHER SHALL NOT BE COPIED IN WHOLE OR PART WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION FIRST OBTAINED FROM MIDDLE ATLANTIC PRODUCTS, INC.
NOTES:
1) PART NUMBER STRUCTURE, WHERE "XX" EQUALS
    ONE OF THE FOLLOWING:
          GE = EBONY ASH
          KM = MAPLE
          GC = DARK CHERRY
2) DIMENSIONS ARE SHOWN IN INCHES [MM]
3) RACK TOP, BOTTOM, SIDES AND REAR ACCESS PANEL
    CONSTRUCTED FROM 3/4" MELAMINE.
REAR VIEW
PANEL FITS FAN KIT OPTION
MFR-FANKIT-2 AND INTERNATIONAL
VERSION IMFR-FANKIT-2
FRONT VIEW WITH
DOOR REMOVED TO
SHOW RACKRAIL
SIDE VIEW
TOP VIEW
60MM CABLE GROMMET
OR OPTIONAL MONITOR
MOUNT LOCATION
SECTION  B-B
FRONT RAIL ADJUSTABLE TO
1.50 [38], 2.50 [64], AND 3.50 [89]
FROM INSIDE OF FRONT DOOR
SCALE  3/64
1/4" PLEXI FRONT DOOR
ON ALL SIZE RACKS
LOCKING
FRONT CASTERS
PASS-THROUGH
GROMMET FOR CABLE
NON-LOCKING
REAR CASTERS
SCALE  3/64
REMOVABLE
REAR ACCESS PANEL